CE Certified Products
Price list w.e.f. 01-02-2018
TERMINAL BLOCKS EURO TERMINALS ROTARY CAM SWITCHES
RIGID TERMINALS ADD-ON TERNINALS ROTARY SWITCHES
BARRIER TERMINALS TOGGLE SWITCHES NEUTRAL LINKS
SIGNALLING AND CONTROLLING DEVICES
CERTIFIED
Our endeavour to excel & continuously improve our product quality, continues with CE certification of our

4 S 6345A 1352.00 S 6346N 1352.00 S 6347A 1587.0( S 6348N 1587.00
SPECIAL APPLICATION SWITCHES
TYPE CODE PRICE
16A1440 V.AC VOLTMETER SELECTOR S16VSS 250.00
16A1440 V.AC AMMETER SELECTOR S16ASS 270.00
Reversing of 3 Phase Induction Motor (3HP Max.) S1036R 375.00
ACCESSORIES'
Indicating Plates: Size 75mmx75mm for 16A& 32A Switches 30.00
Indicating Plates: Size 95mmx95 mm for 40A & 63A Switches 40.00
Indicating Plates with yellow plate housing set: Size 75mmx75mm 55.00
Indicating Plates with yellow plate housing set: Size 95mmx95mm 75.00
Knob for 16A & 32A Rotary Switches 25.00
Knob for 40A & 63A Rotary Switches 34.00
Pis note:
1) Switches are available in Front & Back panel mountings
2) Switches are available in combination of Yellow plate and Red knob
& Grey Plate and Black Knob
3) Switches with Pistol Grip Handel are also available on request
SQUARE TYPE ROTARY (GRINDER SWITCH)
POLE I ON-OFF'· I RATE/PC
1 SG 001 101.00
2 SG002 119.00
3 SG 003 138.50
4 SG004 154.50
16A 1440V. AC
Note: 1) Prices are F.O.R. Mumbai 2) HSN CODE: 8536 GST at 18% will be charged extra. (GST rate may change as per govt. notifications)
3) This price list cancels all our previous price lists.
ROTARYCAM SWITCHES
OFF
O~O~
OFF
~U
7 0 1
60 2
5 4 3
45°
812
70 3
6 5 4
45°
ON-OFF SWITCH
1OA/220V.AC & 440 V.AC
ON-OFF SWITCH
?llIPOLEi!t.:t[CODE NO i' RATE/PC
1 S1T145 81.75
2 S1T245 90.50
3 S2T345 99.75
4 S2T445 110.00
Note: 1) Prices are F.O.R Mumbai 2) HSN CODE: 8536 GST at 18% will be charged extra. (GST rate may change as per govt. notifications)
3) This price list cancels all our previous price lists. .
2 WAY NO-OFF SWITCH
POLE .-, CODE NO i RATE/PC
1 S1T16B 93.75
2 S2T26B 114.50
3 S3T36B 135.75
4 S4T46B 162.00
3 WAY NO-OFF SWITCH
POLE' ~:;.,"CODE NO I': ,RATE/PC
1 S2T16C 109.25
2 S3T26C 137.25
3 S5T36C 181.50
4 S6T46C 225.00
4 WAY NO-OFF
, POLE ~<il:CODE NOJd::" RATE/PC
1 S1T16D 114,50
2 S4T26D 160.75
3 S6T36D 210.00
5 WAY NO-OFF.. •• •
S3T16E
2 S5T26E
7 WAY AND OFF
•• •
S4T14GO